2024 Price Sheet -Chapel Hill Resor+ on Sand Lake

. . Early Prime
Resort Cabins Spring summer summer Late Summer Eall
www.cedarptresort.com May. — May. 25 - June. 15— Aug. 18 - Sept. 3—
May. 24 Jun. 14 Aug. 17 Sept. 3 Oct. 1
Chapel Hill House
Max 18 people $2900 wk. | $3350 wk. | $4350 wk. | $3350 wk. | $2900 wk.
4 bedrooms $600 day $685 day $840 day $685 day $600 day
45 1-10 Guests 1-10 Guests | 1-10 Guests 1-10 Guests 1-10 Guests
% baths $40 per day for | $40 per day for | $40 per day for $40 per day for $40 per day for
2 kutehens extra person or extra person or | extra person or extra person or | extra person or $40
$200 per week $200 per week | $200 per week $200 per week per week
$500.00 day
Chapel Hill Lodge 1-10 Guest S
October 1 - | $40 per day for 1-10 Guest
. Only April 30 extra person $165 per extra
Winter Rates w/2-day min person wk.
stay
3.Bedroom Cabin | $1225wk. | $1750 wk. | $2,120 wk. | $1,750 wk. | $1225 wk.
$270 day $360 day $455 day $360 day $270 day
sl unker vax:8 1-5 Guests 1-6 Guests 1-6 Guests 1-6 Guests 1-5 Guests
$40 per day for $40 per day for | $40 per day for $40 per day for $40 per day for
extra person extra person extra person extra person extra person
_ $550 wk. $700 wk. | $800 wk. $700 wk. $550 wk.
1-Bedroom Cabin $115 day $140 day $165 day $140 day $115 day
alake Siude Max 4 1-2 Guests 1-2 Guests 1-2 Guests 1-2 Guests 1-2 Guests
$40 per day for $40 per day for | $40 per day for $40 per day for $40 per day for
extra guest extra guest extra guest extra guest extra guest
Entire Chapel Hill
Resort All oabin $7,600 wk. | $9,100 wk. | $7.600 wk.
Special only only only
Max: 30
Boat Rental Deposit: hCIeanin_gI]Ifeeéli ]
; 50% of stay paid within 30 days of booking, full amount |charges wil-apply 1
Dog Policy due 45 days before arrival, require credit card on file the following:
2 max 70 pounds or less **3.5% convenience fee added to all credit card
$150 per dog $35 per day '

Must follow Pet Policy
Required to have kennel,
Leashed all times,

No dogs on beds or furniture
Responsible for cleanup and
any damage
No dogs allowed on
Pontoons.

Call for rental cost.
We have Pontoon
boats -18"20° and
24°. Deluxe Fishing
boats, and 16” Lund
w/15 HP motor

transactions**

Age 3 and under are no charge
Arrival is Saturday 4:00 pm

Departure day is Saturday 9:00 am no exceptions

No early arrival or late departure Charges will be
applied if early or not out by 9 am

Cabins and or
grounds left poor
condition, or not
put back as found,
damage, missing

items, late
departure-subject
to $150-$300 per
hour fee and/or

darmage fee.
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